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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY
Free Practice 1 Senior Max [Q]
Practice started at 14:20:06

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 58.195 +0.251 14:26:27.037
(277) Fazio Franssen (271) Mark Kimber 5 58.296 +0.352 14:27:25.333
1 1:01.461 +3.827 14:22:48.927 1 59.933 +2.022 14:23:37.413 6 59.280 +1.336 14:28:24.613
2 57.634 14:23:46.561 2 1:02.373 +4.462 14:24:39.786 7 58.290 +0.346 14:29:22.903
3 57.749 +0.115 14:24:44.310 3 57.911 14:25:37.697 8 58.511 +0.567 14:30:21.414
4 57.892 +0.258 14:25:42.202 4 58.245 +0.334 14:26:35.942 9 1:53.055 +55.111 14:32:14.469
5 57.878 +0.244 14:26:40.080 5 3:43.453 +2:45.542 14:30:19.395 10 1:04.859 +6.915 14:33:19.328
6 58.009 +0.375 14:27:38.089 6 1:02.049 +4.138 14:31:21.444 1 58.135 +0.191 14:34:17.463
7 3:38.439 +2:40.805 14:31:16.528 7 58.090 +0.179 14:32:19.534 12 58.252 +0.308 14:35:15.715
8 58.348 +0.714 14:32:14.876 8 58.682 +0.771 14:33:18.216 13 58.445 +0.501 14:36:14.160
9 58.464 +0.830 14:33:13.340 9 58.374 +0.463 14:34:16.590 14 58.146 +0.202 14:37:12.306
10 57.959 +0.325 14:34:11.299 10 59.710 +1.799 14:35:16.300 15 58.336 +0.392 14:38:10.642
11 57.913 +0.279 14:35:09.212 11 58.168 +0.257 14:36:14.468
12 57.982 +0.348 14:36:07.194 (212) Przybylak Xander
13 2:10.437 +1:12.803 14:38:17.631 (202) Ayrton Walczak 1 1:04.102 +6.037 14:21:40.518
14 58.382 +0.748 14:39:16.013 1 1:00.882 +2.964 14:23:29.155 2 58.065 14:22:38.583
2 57.918 14:24:27.073 3 58.310 +0.245 14:23:36.893
(205) Jordan Brown Nutley 3 58.136 +0.218 14:25:25.209 4 1:00.743 +2.678 14:24:37.636
1 59.187 +1.454 14:23:40.955 4 1:10.382 +12.464 14:26:35.591 5 58.455 +0.390 14:25:36.091
2 57.857 +0.124 14:24:38.812 5 58.102 +0.184 14:27:33.693 6 58.366 +0.301 14:26:34.457
3 57.733 14:25:36.545 6 57.936 +0.018 14:28:31.629 7 2:41.853 +1:43.788 14:29:16.310
4 58.248 +0.515 14:26:34.793 7 57.964 +0.046 14:29:29.593 8 1:09.074 +11.009 14:30:25.384
5 58.138 +0.405 14:27:32.931 8 2:44.951 +1:47.033 14:32:14.544 9 59.915 +1.850 14:31:25.299
6 58.138 +0.405 14:28:31.069 9 1:01.590 +3.672 14:33:16.134 10 58.391 +0.326 14:32:23.690
7 3:42.813 +2:45.080 14:32:13.882 10 58.481 +0.563 14:34:14.615 1 58.514 +0.449 14:33:22.204
8 1:02.983 +5.250 14:33:16.865 11 58.697 +0.779 14:35:13.312 12 58.424 +0.359 14:34:20.628
9 57.982 +0.249 14:34:14.847 12 58.034 +0.116 14:36:11.346 13 59.266 +1.201 14:35:19.894
10 58.112 +0.379 14:35:12.959 13 57.977 +0.059 14:37:09.323 14 58.485 +0.420 14:36:18.379
11 58.060 +0.327 14:36:11.019 14 58.346 +0.428 14:38:07.669 15 58.415 +0.350 14:37:16.794
12 57.878 +0.145 14:37:08.897 16 58.485 +0.420 14:38:15.279
13 58.108 +0.375 14:38:07.005 (296) Joe Turney 17 59.916 +1.851 14:39:15.195
1 1:00.580 +2.645 14:23:37.186
(228) Dylan Lahaye 2 1:00.262 +2.327 14:24:37.448 (234) Apps Myles
1 1:32.990 +35.220 14:22:20.288 3 58.124 +0.189 14:25:35.572 1 1:00.294 +2.143 14:23:30.222
2 1:10.810 +13.040 14:23:31.098 4 57.935 14:26:33.507 2 58.365 +0.214 14:24:28.587
3 58.443 +0.673 14:24:29.541 5 58.087 +0.152 14:27:31.594 3 58.151 14:25:26.738
4 57.770 14:25:27.311 6 58.160 +0.225 14:28:29.754 4 59.291 +1.140 14:26:26.029
5 58.325 +0.555 14:26:25.636 7 58.276 +0.341 14:29:28.030 5 58.500 +0.349 14:27:24.529
6 2:00.798 +1:03.028 14:28:26.434 8 58.135 +0.200 14:30:26.165 6 1:00.518 +2.367 14:28:25.047
7 1:01.868 +4.098 14:29:28.302 9 58.374 +0.439 14:31:24.539 7 58.449 +0.298 14:29:23.496
8 58.390 +0.620 14:30:26.692 10 2:05.157 +1:07.222 14:33:29.696 8 58.484 +0.333 14:30:21.980
9 58.042 +0.272 14:31:24.734 1" 59.346 +1.411 14:34:29.042 9 3:19.018 +2:20.867 14:33:40.998
10 57.958 +0.188 14:32:22.692 12 58.398 +0.463 14:35:27.440 10 1:02.764 +4.613 14:34:43.762
11 58.376 +0.606 14:33:21.068 13 58.492 +0.557 14:36:25.932 11 58.768 +0.617 14:35:42.530
12 58.087 +0.317 14:34:19.155 14 1:11.537 +13.602 14:37:37.469 12 58.528 +0.377 14:36:41.058
13 58.120 +0.350 14:35:17.275 15 58.652 +0.717 14:38:36.121 13 58.583 +0.432 14:37:39.641
14 57.946 +0.176 14:36:15.221 14 58.615 +0.464 14:38:38.256
15 58.032 +0.262 14:37:13.253 (231) Baptiste Moulin
16 57.924 +0.154 14:38:11.177 1 1:00.360 +2.420 14:22:50.408 (255) Nick Jansen
2 57.940 14:23:48.348 1 1:11.435 +13.255 14:22:35.724
(294) Mick Nolten 3 58.471 +0.531 14:24:46.819 2 58.840 +0.660 14:23:34.564
1 1:03.689 +5.859 14:21:41.423 4 58.256 +0.316 14:25:45.075 3 58.433 +0.253 14:24:32.997
2 57.830 14:22:39.253 5 1:08.926 +10.986 14:26:54.001 4 58.368 +0.188 14:25:31.365
3 58.306 +0.476 14:23:37.559 6 58.743 +0.803 14:27:52.744 5 58.180 14:26:29.545
4 58.846 +1.016 14:24:36.405 7 58.338 +0.398 14:28:51.082 6 58.671 +0.491 14:27:28.216
5 58.015 +0.185 14:25:34.420 8 3:03.184 +2:05.244 14:31:54.266 7 58.541 +0.361 14:28:26.757
6 57.995 +0.165 14:26:32.415 9 1:20.699 +22.759 14:33:14.965 8 58.611 +0.431 14:29:25.368
7 58.211 +0.381 14:27:30.626 10 58.479 +0.539 14:34:13.444 9 3:58.635 +3:00.455 14:33:24.003
8 58.259 +0.429 14:28:28.885 1 58.307 +0.367 14:35:11.751 10 59.012 +0.832 14:34:23.015
9 3:18.053 +2:20.223 14:31:46.938 12 58.155 +0.215 14:36:09.906 1 58.447 +0.267 14:35:21.462
10 58.870 +1.040 14:32:45.808 13 58.248 +0.308 14:37:08.154 12 1:03.170 +4.990 14:36:24.632
1 58.551 +0.721 14:33:44.359 13 1:10.421 +12.241 14:37:35.053
12 58.240 +0.410 14:34:42.599 (272) Bradley Barrett 14 1:00.787 +2.607 14:38:35.840
13 58.084 +0.254 14:35:40.683 1 58.352 +0.408 14:23:32.880
14 58.033 +0.203 14:36:38.716 2 58.018 +0.074 14:24:30.898 (274) Lars Schiefelbusch
15 58.114 +0.284 14:37:36.830 3 57.944 14:25:28.842 1 59.156 +0.975 14:23:32.292
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers

With reservation SC/TC
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6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 1 Senior Max [Q]

Practice started at 14:20:06

Ostricourt 0,960 Km
30.06.2017 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 58.291 +0.110 14:24:30.583 10 1:00.055 +0.572 14:33:45.753
3 58.537 +0.356 14:25:29.120 i 59.483 14:34:45.236
4 58.231 +0.050 14:26:27.351 12 59.665 +0.182 14:35:44.901
5 58.181 14:27:25.532 13 1:00.010 +0.527 14:36:44.911
6 58.535 +0.354 14:28:24.067 14 1:00.389 +0.906 14:37:45.300
7 1:55.872 +57.691 14:30:19.939 15 59.798 +0.315 14:38:45.098
8 1:01.653 +3.472 14:31:21.592
9 58.253 +0.072 14:32:19.845

10 58.619 +0.438 14:33:18.464

1 58.244 +0.063 14:34:16.708

12 58.715 +0.534 14:35:15.423

13 58.440 +0.259 14:36:13.863

(203) Olivier Verhelst
1 1:01.951 +3.726 14:21:49.120
2 1:00.417 +2.192 14:22:49.537
3 58.352 +0.127 14:23:47.889
4 58.643 +0.418 14:24:46.532
5 58.304 +0.079 14:25:44.836
6 1:04.209 +5.984 14:26:49.045
7 1:04.206 +5.981 14:27:53.251
8 58.337 +0.112 14:28:51.588
9 3:11.096 +2:12.871 14:32:02.684

10 1:12.809 +14.584 14:33:15.493

1 1:05.581 +7.356 14:34:21.074

12 58.284 +0.059 14:35:19.358

13 58.225 14:36:17.583

14 58.240 +0.015 14:37:15.823

15 58.632 +0.407 14:38:14.455

16 1:00.225 +2.000 14:39:14.680

(226) Sam Baker
1 1:02.004 +3.567 14:23:30.586
2 1:00.794 +2.357 14:24:31.380
3 58.437 14:25:29.817
4 58.539 +0.102 14:26:28.356
5 58.524 +0.087 14:27:26.880
6 58.742 +0.305 14:28:25.622
7 58.546 +0.109 14:29:24.168
8 59.526 +1.089 14:30:23.694
9 3:06.152 +2:07.715 14:33:29.846

10 59.784 +1.347 14:34:29.630

11 58.975 +0.538 14:35:28.605

12 58.840 +0.403 14:36:27.445

13 1:10.844 +12.407 14:37:38.289

14 58.765 +0.328 14:38:37.054

(227) Harrison Thomas
1 59.557 +1.103 14:23:39.887
2 58.687 +0.233 14:24:38.574
3 58.595 +0.141 14:25:37.169
4 58.997 +0.543 14:26:36.166
5 59.020 +0.566 14:27:35.186
6 58.454 14:28:33.640
7 58.526 +0.072 14:29:32.166

(214) Marijn Bosman
1 1:03.891 +4.408 14:22:06.688
2 1:01.038 +1.555 14:23:07.726
3 1:00.201 +0.718 14:24:07.927
4 1:00.442 +0.959 14:25:08.369
5 3:36.759 +2:37.276 14:28:45.128
6 1:00.965 +1.482 14:29:46.093
7 1:00.058 +0.575 14:30:46.151
8 59.734 +0.251 14:31:45.885
9 59.813 +0.330 14:32:45.698

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits
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